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2022 GPS RUGBY [U11-U19/ Open]start date

Single Venue
Mandatory starting times for all flagship fixtures: 2.15pm
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16/07/2022

|DATE

| HoMETEAM | v | AWAYTEAM JVENUE |

Official Trials

Sat, 21 May 2022

1st XV only

Sat, 28 May 2022

Tst, 2nd, A &B teams only

Sat, 4 Jun 2022

1st, 2nd, A &B teams only

Sat, 11 Jun 2022

1st, 2nd, A &B teams only

Sat, 9Jul 2022

Holiday Camp - Full trials

Round 1
Sat, 16 Jul 2022 NC v TSS NC
Sat, 16 Jul 2022 BBC v BSHS BBC
Sat, 16 Jul 2022 TGS v IGS TGS
Sat, 16 Jul 2022 GT v ACGS GT
Sat, 16 Jul 2022 BGS v Bye
Sat, 16 Jul 2022 Junior Gala Day BGS
Round 2
Sat, 23 Jul 2022 BGS v BSHS BGS
Sat, 23 Jul 2022 NC v TGS NC
Sat, 23 Jul 2022 GT v BBC GT
Sat, 23 Jul 2022 ACGS v 1GS ACGS
Sat, 23 Jul 2022 TSS v Bye
Round 3
Sat, 30 Jul 2022 1SS v TGS TSS
Sat, 30 Jul 2022 BGS v GT BGS
Sat, 30 Jul 2022 ACGS v NC ACGS
Sat, 30 Jul 2022 IGS v BBC IGS
Sat, 30 Jul 2022 BSHS v Bye
Round 4
Sat, 6 Aug 2022 BSHS v GT BSHS
Sat, 6 Aug 2022 TSS v ACGS TSS
Sat, 6 Aug 2022 IGS v BGS IGS
Sat, 6 Aug 2022 BBC v NC BBC
Sat, 6 Aug 2022 TGS v Bye
Round 5
Sat, 13 Aug 2022 TGS v ACGS TGS
Sat, 13 Aug 2022 BSHS v 1GS BSHS
Sat, 13 Aug 2022 BBC v TSS BBC
Sat, 13 Aug 2022 NC v BGS NC
Sat, 13 Aug 2022 GT v Bye
Round 6
Sat, 20 Aug 2022 GT v IGS GT
Sat, 20 Aug 2022 TGS v BBC TGS
Sat, 20 Aug 2022 NC v BSHS NC
Sat, 20 Aug 2022 BGS v TSS BGS
Sat, 20 Aug 2022 ACGS v Bye
Round 7
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 ACGS v BBC ACGS
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 GT v NC GT
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 BGS v TGS BGS
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 1SS v BSHS 1SS
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 IGS v Bye
Round 8
Sat, 3 Sep 2022 IGS v NC IGS
Sat, 3 Sep 2022 ACGS v BGS ACGS
Sat, 3 Sep 2022 TSS v GT TSS
Sat, 3 Sep 2022 BSHS v TGS BSHS
Sat, 3 Sep 2022 BBC v Bye
Round 9 - Spirit of GPS Round
Sat, 10 Sep 2022 BBC v BGS BBC
Sat, 10 Sep 2022 IGS v 1SS IGS
Sat, 10 Sep 2022 BSHS v ACGS BSHS
Sat, 10 Sep 2022 TGS v GT TGS
Sat, 10 Sep 2022 v
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